AC ACTIVE POWER OVERLOAD GUARD
   heavily distorted waveforms
   � 3 or 4-wire systems. Definite time trip delays
   � Precision Overload Protection, not affected by
 �   Total processing time less than 50mS
   � Triple relay operation gives more flexibility
   � Optional fast analogue kW-signal output, <50mS
   � Wide range setting of high overload contact hysteresis

AC ACTIVE POWER OVERLOAD GUARD KPW18x
Input Current:  1500/5A
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
Type:  KPW181F
Monitored Voltage: 440VAC
Aux. Supply:  200-240VAC
Range:  0-1500kW
Analogue O/P: 4,3-20mA
Analogue Output
Add to type designation suffix from table below to designate output required:
O/P5 O/P10   N/A   4,3 - 20mA
O/P3 O/P8 4 - 20mA   0 - 10V
O/P2 O/P7 0 - 20mA   N/A
O/P1 O/P6 0 - 10mA   N/A
K W1P 81F and KPW184F h  ave an analogue output proportional to kW-meter
reading. The signal is specifically intended as input to a control system for kW
monitoring, load sharing, load shedding etc.
O/P4 O/P9 N/A    0,2 - 10V
To ensure correct kW measurement voltage phase sequence and CT
connections MUST be as shown on connection diagram.
,
Norway
Denmark
United Kingdom
www.megacon.com Innovation Beyond Tradition
Uniquely MEGACON, simpler it can't be!
Page: 2 of 2
ELECTRONIC CONTROL AND INSTRUMENTATION
The MEGACON policy is one of continuous improvement, consequently
equipment supplied may vary in detail from this publication.
**  sOptional separate aux. upply:
Add nr  for models with separate aux. upply.  KPW12 2s  (Ex mple: 81E )a
High
Low
0
100
Normal
Description
KPW181E - KPW181F
A trip LED flashes when the trip level is passed, the relay trips when the delay has
elapsed. The timer resets if the fault is removed during countdown The High/Low relays
can be used to regulate power in AC systems.
 .
Both relays can be used for non-essential load release or as a start/stop signal to a
standby generator etc. A wide range overload contact hysteresis can be set to enable R2
to be used for a non-essential load to be reconnected or as a standby generator stop
signal. Relay R3 is an additional relay that can be used for local indication, as an input to
an alarm system etc.
LOW HIGH N/A Fail
Safe
Latch Fixed
Hysteresis
Adjustable
Hysteresis
R1 £ £ £
R2 £ £ £
R3 £ £
KPW181E     -       -
KPW181F          -       X
Model Latch Output
Hysteresis High: 2-50% of FSD